THE CONTENTS OF THIS DRAWING AND SPECIFICATIONS

| REMAIN THE COPYRIGHT PROPERTY OF
: THOMAS BROWN ARCHITECT INC.
| — AND MUST BE RETURNED UPON COMPLETION OF THE WORK.
: o 8] 8] u a % (m) (m) a
| T I T =7 BN —= ‘E.‘ ‘
l (- o | o 1
R ) B
| Fl exir SN i : | - o
i - - Ao 0 S i I N
: DO ‘ -7 [N |/ \\ \\ | RECEPTION | [ } Hﬁ
M= ===s ) ‘ ‘ | |
e g\ (==l o S AL
- N\ v
SIAMESE EXIT AN E\ e ‘/// \ [ [ ol L \ J} H ISSUE OR REVISION
- ey~ | ‘ - L AN H NO. ISSUED FOR DATE
E H =z . Roow I N 7 SITE PLAN SUBMISSION 1 2022-05-31
,/ v l A N S=8 I \ H 10 SPA RE-SUBMISSION 2022-08-30
Rétd i A | ] B D o P“ 14  GEOTHERMAL ROUTE TOMEZZ  2023-03-22
PAN g ‘ l 17 SPA - REVISION 2023-08-30
ACCESS 1
CORRIOR W 18 ISSUED FOR PERMIT 2023-09-15
101 &y FAPS /- e 9 & . on 19 ISSUED FOR RFPQ 2023-10-19
& 6% ) € €R F3 21 BUILDING PERMIT REVISION ~ 2023-11-14
SA a— EXIT EXIT 7\ 2160m 24 ISSUED FOR CLASS A 2024-02-16
1HR RATED FLOOR ASBEMBYY T 16 sec 26 T24-253 - IFT 2024-04-15
E 28 ADDENDUM #3 2024-05-22
FAPS
\ ‘ P |
\ ) e _ I i SEERRTAL
[ ] [ ] —/ BAVOS RD.
— l\ i ] L J g L ‘ I"I
STAR = Il /
M
FbS o -k I A /
D 52 m DORMITORY DORMITOR? H E s / —
18 §ec | a L--- N
\ \
107 = FILE NO. SP.22.V.0191
[ 1
Pe
o g Z N
J — ] < <
660 ¢ DORMITO! _ l Z
; @,\ DORMITORY i N I N <
I~~~ N (T o ) F4 T
12 S 12.28 m
AN X o ] ese (D Z 0
\\\\ | | D
=20 S
< -
D — -
coe DTH - 110 EXIF F5 EXIT > <
24.46 m
R/ 18 sec < O
| d
JANITOR - AN
N Il / SN m h
A H A~ J - » \ =
I o \ L —
O & Ow ©°
AN X o]
w e, N
A v T
CLEWN 1 J ‘ ;
LAUNDRY / | L P o P ‘
+ O == + = o
) } KITCHEN . —‘ Lg'ljﬁv(\s,E ‘ ] 5 _ F
OCCUPANCY (BY ROOM) A B | = D | = -G —“ v
5 a ) i | | e | it 5 S
| E - -4 ) | il
>~/~f/ \ \ I L_ | i
. Group F3 Group D A | == | N il
_ \ v
R = il
| _ {—l
[ e E—— 2 &:ﬂ
| : o
GROUND FLOOR -FIRE. LIFE SAFETY & AODA
175 % % % % % % % % GROUND FLOOR AREA = 8906 SQFT VAU G H A N
THE CONTRACTOR SHALL VERIFY ALL DIMENSIONS PRIOR
TO COMMENCEMENT OF THE WORK. ANY DISCREPANCIES
ARE TO BE REPORTED TO THE CONSULTANT.
/\’j i 2 FIRE PLAN LEGEND LEGEND - FIRE PLAN ARC“'TEST S 0
E > ENTRANCE/EXIT 197 SPADINA AVENUE, SUITE 500 | TORONTO ONTARIO | M5T 2C8
TOP OF ROOF P SIAMESE FIRE DEPARTMENT CONNECTION
Z = AT ST SR
. T == Fcp[ FIRE ALARM CONTROL PANEL
— L GAPL] GENERATOR ANNUNCIATOR PANEL |
1
i L FAPS FIRE ALARM PULL STATION PROFESSIONAL SEAL
R ro 4 & SINGLE / DOUBLE EMERGENCY LIGHT, BATTERY-POWERED
[
o ® ILLUMINATED EXIT SIGN, SINGLE FACE
L
= ® STROBE
Lo spico O COMBINED SMOKE/CO DETECTOR
:’_'l ( - FEC FIRE EXTINGUISHER CABINET c/w FIRE EXTINGUISHER
N N N : 1 L " 3 L
zat r ] 1.5hr FIRE SEPARATION
; # I 1hr FIRE SEPARATION DWG TITLE
L O 45min FIRE SEPARATION F|RE, LlFE SAFETY’
1
| L & AODA
r TBP OF ROOF
(200 ] . BRIDBE
‘ BRI NNECT: C g REQUIREMENTS
) ZZTOROOF me=7i— 1, g il
T (| L r{j 2 }
HOSE A | N
TOWER T \ 0 \AL1 FIRE EXIT TRAVEL DISTANCE
[ [
T O ====- T L
4 T E il FROM ROOM TO ROOM LEVEL TAG TRAVEL SPEED TIME e —
L
o GROUND FLOOR
MECHANICAL
|| L BUNKER GEAR WASHING 130 GROUND FLOOR F1  1866m 4.8km/h 139s N N
o ELETRICAL ROOM 133 APPARATUS BAY 129 GROUND FLOOR F2 1525m 4.8km/h 114s
I VEHICLES, L TRAINING ROOM 105 ENTRANCE VESTIBULE 100 GROUND FLOOR F3  216m 4.8km/h 16.1s
Vi s S DORMITORY 109 GROUND FLOOR F4  1228m 48km/h 9.2s
[ ) L KITCHEN 119 VESTIBULE 115 GROUND FLOOR F5 2446m 4.8km/h 182s
: L = LOCKER ROOM 121 ENTRANCE VESTIBULE 100 GROUND FLOOR F6 24.52m 4.8km/h 18.3s
= = = - = j SECURITY
: L TRUE NORTH CONSTRUCTION NORTH
% iz PEN TO o FIRE & AODA KEY NOTES
| ORRIDOR L DATE
Low = NUMBER NOTE 2021-11-24
El . ) L 1 920mm x 1370 BARRIER FREE CLEARANCE AT SINK —" v
— v_/\/\ﬁ ;C yj o 2 900mm x 1500mm BARRIER FREE TRANSFER CLEARANCE .y
[ e gl To L 3 900mm x 1500mm BARRIER FREE CLEAR SPACE AT FRONT OF SHOWER E As indicated SRL
/1N LockeR LI BELO - 4 1800mm TURNING RADIUS (O DWGSTATUS:
ROOM N
et | : : B # # 5 810mm x 1830mm ALLOCATED SPACE FOR BF ADULT CHANGE TABLE (NIC) ; TE N D E R
e ] o
BT » N] L
§ X I - o PROJECT No.
b o menear ras e D 0 I 00 0 I 0 e e e e e e e g o
b =-MEZZANINE AREA = 740 SQFT L Tol
TOP OF ROOF O|
MEZZANINE - FIRE. LIFE SAFETY g DRAWING No. REVISION
1:75 N

A11 2




	Sheets: A0.2 - EXTERIOR & INTERIOR ASSEMBLIES
	Sheets: A1.1 - FIRE, LIFE SAFETY, & AODA REQUIREMENTS
	Sheets: A4.1 - ROOF PLAN
	Sheets: A6.1 - CLADDING, GLAZING AND LOUVER ELEVATIONS

